Agilent Technologies
Infi niiVision 6000 Series Oscilloscopes
Data Sheet
Engineered for the best signal visibility
Agilent has been the fastest growing oscilloscope supplier since 1997 (source:
Prima Data, 2007).  Wonder why? Agilent engineers developed the Infi niiVision 6000 Series with
advanced technology that will allow you to see more subtle signal detail and more infrequent
events than any other scope on the market. See the Infi niiVision 6000 Series oscilloscope—

most up-to-date information about Agilent’s accessories, please visit our Web site
at www.agilent.com/find/scope_probes.
Probe type Key characteristics DSO601xA, MSO601xA
DSO603xA, MSO603xA
DSO605xA, MSO605xA
DSO610xA, MSO610xA
Passive probes: most common type of probe, rugged and economical with bandwidth generally lower than 600 MHz
10070C
10073C
10074C
1:1 20 MHz with probe ID
10:1 500 MHz with probe ID
10:1 150 MHz with probe ID
Recommended*
Compatible*
Included*
Recommended
Included
Compatible
High voltage passive probe: view up to 30 kVDC + peak AC voltage referenced to earth ground
10076A
N2771A
100:1, 4 kV, 250 MHz probe with ID
1000:1, 30 kV, 50 MHz probe
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Single-ended active probes: contains small, active amplifier and enables the probe input capacitance to be very low resulting in high
input impedance on high frequencies. Least intrusive of all probes.
1156A
1144A
1145A
1.5 GHz AutoProbe interface
800 MHz (requires 1142A – power supply)
750 MHz 2-ch (requires 1142A – power supply)
Incompatible*
Incompatible
Incompatible
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Active differential probes: use to look at signals that are referenced to each others instead of earth ground and to look at small signals in
the presence of large DC offsets or other common mode signals such as power line noise.
1130A
N2772A
1141A
1.5 GHz InfiniiMax amplifier with AutoProbe interface (requires one
or more InfiniiMax probe head – E2675A, E2668A, E2669A)
20 MHz, 1.2 kVDC + peak AC max (requires N2773A power supply)
200 MHz, 200 VDC + peak AC max (requires 1142A power supply)
Incompatible
Recommended
Compatible
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Current probes: sense the AC or DC current flowing through a conductor and convert it to a voltage that can be viewed and measured on
an oscilloscope. Compatible with 1 MΩ scope input.
1146A
1147A
N2780A
N2781A
N2782A
N2783A
100 kHz, 100 A, AC/DC
50 MHz, 30 A, AC/DC with AutoProbe interface
2 MHz, 500 A, AC/DC (use with N2779A power supply)
10 MHz, 150 A, AC/DC (use with N2779A power supply)
50 MHz, 30 A, AC/DC (use with N2779A power supply)
100 MHz, 30 A, AC/DC (use with N2779A power supply)
Recommended
Incompatible

* Source Frequency/8 is supported on 300 MHz to 1 GHz 6000 Series only.
24
Ordering information
   Maximum  Scope Digital
Model Bandwidth sample rate Memory depth channels channels
DSO6012A 100 MHz 2 GSa/s 8 Mpts 2
MSO6012A 100 MHz 2 GSa/s 8 Mpts 2 16
DSO6014A 100 MHz 2 GSa/s 8 Mpts 4
MSO6014A 100 MHz 2 GSa/s 8 Mpts 4 16
DSO6032A 300 MHz 2 GSa/s 8 Mpts 2
MSO6032A 300 MHz 2 GSa/s 8 Mpts 2 16
DSO6034A 300 MHz 2 GSa/s 8 Mpts 4
MSO6034A 300 MHz 2 GSa/s 8 Mpts 4 16
DSO6052A 500 MHz 4 GSa/s 8 Mpts 2
MSO6052A 500 MHz 4 GSa/s 8 Mpts 2 16
DSO6054A 500 MHz 4 GSa/s 8 Mpts 4
MSO6054A 500 MHz 4 GSa/s 8 Mpts 4 16
DSO6102A 1 GHz 4 GSa/s 8 Mpts 2
MSO6102A 1 GHz 4 GSa/s 8 Mpts 2 16
DSO6104A 1 GHz 4 GSa/s 8 Mpts 4
MSO6104A 1 GHz 4 GSa/s 8 Mpts 4 16
Accessories included:
Model number DSO60xxA MSO60xxA
Standard 3-year warranty ● ●

N2918A InfiniiVision evaluation kit
26
Ordering information (continued)
Related Literature
Publication Title Publication Type Publication Number
Agilent Technologies Oscilloscope Family Brochure Brochure 5989-7650EN
Agilent Technologies Probes and Accessories Selection guide 5989-6162EN
Agilent Technologies InfiniiVision 5000, 6000 and 7000 Series Oscilloscope Probes and Accessories  Data sheet 5968-8153EN/EUS
N5433A I2C and SPI Triggering and Hardware-Accelerated Decode Options for  Data sheet 5989-5126EN
InfiniiVision 5000, 6000 and 7000 Series Oscilloscopes
CAN/LIN (N5424A) and FlexRay (N5432A) Options for Automotive Applications Using  Data sheet 5989-6220EN
InfiniiVision 5000, 6000 and 7000 Series Oscilloscopes
RS-232/UART Triggering and Hardware-Accelerated Decode Options for  Data sheet 5989-7832EN
InfiniiVision 5000, 6000 and 7000 Series Oscilloscopes
N5434A FPGA Dynamic Probe for Altera with InfiniiVision 6000 and 7000 Series MSOs Data sheet 5989-5965EN
N5406A FPGA Dynamic Probe for Xilinx with InfiniiVision 6000 and 7000 Series MSOs Data sheet 5989-1848EN
Segmented Memory Option for InfiniiVision 5000, 6000 and 7000 Series Oscilloscopes  Data sheet 5989-7833EN
Offline Viewing and Analysis for InfiniiVision 5000, 6000 and 7000 Series Oscilloscopes  Data sheet 5989-7834EN
Power Application for InfiniiVision 6000 and 7000 Series Oscilloscopes Data sheet 5989-7835EN
Agilent 81150A Pulse Function Arbitrary Noise Generator Data sheet 5989-6433EN
Agilent 33220A 20 MHz Function/Arbitrary Waveform Generator  Data sheet 5988-8544EN
Agilent 16900 Series Logic Analysis Mainframes Data sheet 5989-0421EN
Agilent 16800 Series Portable Logic Analyzers Data sheet 5989-5063EN
VSA for InfiniiVision 5000, 6000 and 7000 Series Oscilloscopes Application note 5989-1679EN
Accessories
Options Description
1180CZ Testmobile scope cart
N2919A Testmobile bracket for 1180CZ and 6000